TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  -  VRF  -  MUHX  -  FLOOR CEILING TYPE
INTERNATIONAL
2.8kW TO 14.0kW CAPACITY All DC INVERTER TECHNOLOGY
INTELLIGENT NETWORK
CENTRAL CONTROL
DISCREET APPEARANCE
3D AIR FLOW
PROTECTION FUNCTION

comfortably even temperature and air
distribution.
Anti-freezing protection, fan motor built-in
overload protection, temperature  sensor error
protection.
The set temperature of each room may vary by the
individual thermostat control of each indoor unit.
The cooling and heating operation can be
performed at the same time.
Indoor Unit Airflow
l/s (m³/h)
 Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
MUHX028D1S 180 (650) 2.8 3.2
MUHX036D1S 180 (650) 3.6 4.0
MUHX050D1S 265 (950) 5.0 5.6
MUHX063D1S 390 (1400) 6.3 7.1
MUHX071D1S 390 (1400) 7.1 8.0
MUHX090D1S 445 (1600) 9.0 10.0
MUHX112D1S 555 (2000) 11.2 12.5
MUHX125D1S 555 (2000) 12.5 14.0
MUHX140D1S 555 (2000) 14.0 16.0
nge without notice.
ES E167-A AU19071 of 6
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  -  VRF  -  MUHX  -  FLOOR CEILING TYPE
INTERNATIONAL